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OFFICERS AGENCY OFFICE PHONE EMAIL
President Joe Stone Anderson County Fleet Services (864) 260-4020 jstone@andersoncountysc.org
Vice-President Sheila James SCDOT - District 6 (843) 746-6740 jamessd@scdot.org
Secretary Nicole Sullivan DeKalb County GA (404) 294-2224 nlsullivan@dekalbcountyga.gov
Treasurer Timothy Parker SCDOT - District 6 (843) 746-6743 parkertl1@scdot.org

REGIONAL DIRECTORS
Region 1 Brian Wood Renewable Water Resources (864) 419-4330 brianw@re-wa.org
Region 2 Chuck Cook Town of Fort Mill (803) 367-6851 ccook@fortmillsc.gov
Region 3 Matthew Lee Berkeley County (843) 312-6234 matthew.lee@berkeleycountysc.gov
Region 4 Diana White Fairfield County Transit System (803) 410-0098 diana.white@fairfield.sc.gov
Region 5 Brian Bloomer Greenwood County (864) 344-1891 bbloomer@greenwoodsc.gov
Region 6 Leroy Young City of Powder Springs (404) 546-0003 lyoung@cityofpowdersprings.org
Region 7 Scott Clark City of Charlotte (704) 432-2093 scott.j.clark@charlottenc.gov
Region 8 vacant

DIRECTORS AT LARGE
Director at Large 1 Doug Mills SC Forestry Commission (803) 530-0063 dmills@scfc.gov
Director at Large 2 Ron Nickles City of Thomson (706) 595-3751 rnickels@thomson-mcduffie.net
Director at Large 3 Gene Jordan City of Rock Hill (803) 329-5568 gene.jordan@cityofrockhill.com
Director at Large 4 Rick Longobart City of Raleigh (919) 903-6101 Rick.Longobart@raleighnc.gov
Director at Large 5 Derek Masquelier City of Easley (864) 350-2084 dmasquelier@cityofeasley.com

REGIONS INCLUDE:
Region 1:
Region 2:
Region 3:
Region 4:
Region 5:
Region 6:
Region 7:
Region 8:
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Calhoun, Clarendon, Fairfield, Kershaw, Lancaster, Lee, Lexington, Newberry, Richland, Sumter
Bamberg, Beaufort, Berkeley, Charleston, Colleton, Dorchester, Hampton, Jasper, Orangeburg
Abbeville, Aiken, Allendale, Barnwell, Edgefield, Greenwood, Laurens, McCormick, Saluda
Anderson, Cherokee, Chester, Greenville, Oconee, Pickens, Spartanburg, Union, York
Chesterfield, Darlington, Dillon, Florence, Georgetown, Horry, Marion, Marlboro, Williamsburg
All counties in the states of Georgia and Florida
All counties in the states of North Carolina
All counties in the states of Virginia and Tennessee
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Joe Stone
Sheila James
Leroy Young
Brian Bloomer
Nicole Sullivan
Gene Jordan
Matthew Lee
Karen Hyatt
Tommie Parker
Rick Longobart
Rick LongobartWebsite

Awards Committee
Vendors Relation Committee
Nominating Committee
Annual Conference Committee
Audit Committee
Information & Publicity Committee

Profession Development Committee

Executive Committee
Program Committee
Membership Committee

COMMITTEE CHAIRS
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